
5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

9:00 a.m.

5:00

5:00

9:00 a.m.

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

TBD

TBD

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

8/5

8/10

8/12

8/17

8/19

8/21

8/24

8/26

8/28

8/31

9/2

9/14

9/16

9/21

9/23

9/25

9/28

9/30

10/5

TBD

TBD

10/19-20

10/23

10/26-27

10/30

11/6

HOME (Scrimmage)

North Forsyth

Dawson Co.

North Oconee

Brookwood

Dacula

HOME

Jackson Co. 

North Oconee

Collins Hill

Cherokee Bluff

Habersham Central

HOME

Dacula

TBD 

TBD

HOME

HOME

HOME

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Flowery Branch

N. Forsyth / Lumpkin Co. / Tallulah Falls

Dawson Co. / Rabun County

Alcovy / North Oconee

Mountain View / Brookwood

Varsity Playdate

Morgan Co. / White Co.

Jackson County / Gainesville

Coal Mtn Classic Tournament

Collins Hill / Loganville

Forsyth Central / Cherokee Bluff

Shiloh / Habersham Central

Duluth / Centenial / Chestatee

Central Gwinnett / Dacula

Gwinnett County Tournament

Gwinnett County Tournament

Buford / Winder Barrow

East Jackson / Dawson Co. / Athens Chr.

Athens Academy / Madison Co.

Region Tournament

Region Tournament

1st Round State Playoffs

Sweet 16 Round State Playoffs

Elite 8 Round State Playoffs

Final 4 Round State Playoffs

GHSA State Finals

LANIER HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS DEPARTMENT

2021 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

LOCATION OPPONENTSDATE TIME

Learn . . . Lead . . . Succeed

Athletics Director:

Matt McDonald

Principal:

Dr. Christopher Martin

Lanier High School

918 Buford Highway

Sugar Hill, GA 30518

Head Varsity Coach:

Ted Deppe

Varsity Assistant Coach

Trisha Bernstein

Games / Dates in ORANGE denote Region dates / games.
Games / Dates in BLUE denote Tournament dates / games.


